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First Name Last Name Company Title Address City

Michael Barnes Waste Industries Mechanic 3741 Conquest Dr. Garner

Shane Barrett Southern Company Gas Fleet Mechanic 550 Hwy 138 SW Riverdale

Chris Beck Becks Automotive & Diesel Owner 234 Hermosa St. Lochbuie

Leon Benner St.Cloud Metro Bus Servivce Technician 665 Franklin Ave. St Cloud

Ron Buccelli Becks Automotive & Diesel Field service Specialist 234 Hermosa St. Lochbuie

Thomas Denton Waste Industries Technician 148 Stone Park Ct. Durham

Wayne Duncan Waste Industries Mechanic 2809 Galloway Rd. Bolivia

Roy Franks Smith Foods Trucking Fleet Technician 1201 Sterling Orrville

Steve Graeber Frito Lay Fleet Technician 3310 Hwy. 36 N. Rosenberg

LaWoun Howard Augusta Environmental Services Dept. Heavy Equipment Technician 4330 Deans Bridge Road Blythe

Charles Jacobs City of Raleigh Mechanic 630 Beacon Lake Dr. Raleigh

Matthew Jenkins Waste industries Mechanic 3618 US Highway 421 N Wilmington

James Kresge Waste Industries Technician 302 Grumman Rd. Greensboro

James Livingston Penske Truck Leasing Branch Service Manger 1390 Marietta Blvd. Atlanta

Erik Martin Heil Technician 106 45th St. Fort Payne

Matt Orcutt Middle TN Natural Gas GPS Technician 1030 W Broad St. Smithville

Brad Parker Tires First Inc. Service Manager 5454 Miller Rd. Columbus

Ron Reed Smith Foods Trucking Fleet Team Leader 1201 Sterling Orrville

Willie Simon Augusta Environmental Services Dept. Heavy Equipment Technician 4330 Deans Bridge Road Blythe

Michael Taft Waste Industries Maintenance Manager 1219 Landfill Road Douglas

Keith Turner Virginia Transportation Corp. Field Mechanic 141 James P Murphy Ind Hwy. West Warwick

Michael Whitehead City of St Petersburg Equipment Mechanic I 1800 7th Ave N St Petersburg

Thomas Williams Waste Industries Mechanic 2810 Contentnea Road Wilson



NGV Safety Training

Atlanta, GA • August 21-23, 2018

State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Auto

mobiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses 

(Transit/ 

School)

NC 27529 919-862-3726 rashid.majied@wasteindustries.com 130 X

GA 30274 770-282-5511 abarrett@southernco.com 200+ X X

CO 80603 720-841-8527 Becktchris@gmail.com 0 0

MN 56304 320-529-4491 llb8166@yahoo.com 35-50 20 X

CO 80603 720-841-8527 Buccelli2008@gmail.com 0 0

NC 27703 919-536-3822 michael.young@wasteindustries.com 55-56 X

NC 28422 910-253-4177 victor.mcgee@wasteindustries.com 50+ X

OH 44667 330-682-1653 royfranks@smithfoods.com 38 X

TX 77471 281-232-1568 steve.graeber@pepsico.com 50 X

GA 30805 706-592-3224 LHoward@augustaga.gov 5 1

NC 27602 919-427-1626 charles.jacobs@raleighnc.gov 6 X

NC 28401 919-817-1574 iceman84.mj@gmail.com 50-60 X

NC 27409 336-813-9397 jameskres@gmail.com 0 25 X

GA 30318 404-351-5673 james.livingston@penske.com 25 X

AL 35967 256-304-2299 emartin@doveresg.com

TN 37166 615-597-4300 morcutt@mtng.com X X

GA 31909 706-563-5555 bradp@tiresfirst.com X

OH 44667 330-682-1653 ronreed@smithfoods.com 30+ 0 X

GA 30805 706-592-3224 Wsimon@augustaga.gov 5 X

GA 31533 912-384-6001 michael.taft@wasteindustries.com 5 1 X

RI 02893 401-408-0994 KeithT@virginiatransportation.com 30 X

FL 33713 727-893-7469 flori.lehart@stpete.org 30+ X

NC 27893 252-291-6635 jesse.green@wasteindustries.com 50-60 X
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Other 

(Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling 

Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years Additional Comments

80

3+

0

4

0

55-56

50+

1

2 1

2

50+

0

1

1

0 Will be servicing AGSA fleet

1

2

1

1


